
 

गजुरात केन्द्रीय विश्‍िविद्यालय 

(भारत‍की‍संसद‍के‍अविवियम‍सं.‍25,‍2009 के‍तहत‍स्थावित) 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF GUJARAT 
(Established by an Act of Parliament of India, No 25 of 2009) 

Controller of Examinations 
 

Fee Structure for Master of Science 
 

Fee Heads Semester-I Semester-II Semester-III Semester-IV 
Tuition Fee (Per Semester) 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 
Registration Fee (Per Semester) 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 
Examination Fee (Per Semester) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 
Digital Library Fee (Per Semester) 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 
Sports Fee (Annual) 250.00 - 250.00 - 
Literary & Cultural Fee (Annual) 250.00 - 250.00 - 
Library Fee (Annual) 150.00 - 150.00 - 
Medical & Student Insurance (Annual) 300.00 - 300.00 - 
Student Welfare Fund (Annual) 150.00 - 150.00 - 
Identity Card (Annual) 100.00 - 100.00 - 
Annual Day (Annual) 100.00 - 100.00 - 
Laboratory Fee (Annual) 1000.00   1000.00   
Admission Fee 600.00 - - - 
Enrolment Fee 250.00 - - - 
Caution Money (Refundable) 600.00 - - - 
Library Security Deposit (Refundable) 1000.00 - - - 
Total Fees 6800.00 2050.00 4350.00 2050.00 

 

For PwD Students 
Fee Heads Semester-I Semester-II Semester-III Semester-IV 
Tuition Fee (Per Semester) - - - - 
Registration Fee (Per Semester) - - - - 
Examination Fee (Per Semester) - - - - 
Digital Library Fee (Per Semester) 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 
Sports Fee (Annual) 250.00 - 250.00 - 
Literary & Cultural Fee (Annual) 250.00 - 250.00 - 
Library Fee (Annual) 150.00 - 150.00 - 
Medical & Student Insurance (Annual) 300.00 - 300.00 - 
Student Welfare Fund (Annual) 150.00 - 150.00 - 
Identity Card (Annual) 100.00 - 100.00 - 
Annual Day (Annual) 100.00 - 100.00 - 
Laboratory Fee (Annual) 1000.00   1000.00   
Admission Fee - - - - 
Enrolment Fee - - - - 
Caution Money (Refundable) 600.00 - - - 
Library Security Deposit (Refundable) 1000.00 - - - 
Total Fees 4200.00 300.00 2600.00 300.00 

Sd/- 
Controller of Examinations 


